COMMISSIONE PASANISI/LEOSCO - ED. 1 AULA B

MATRICOLA

COGNOME

NOME [NOTE

PIN

VOTO

ARGOMENTI

PRIMO GRUPPO ORE 11:00

M39004512

M39006102

M39005405

M39005416

M39005033

M39003727

M39005727

SECONDO GRUPPO ORE 12:00

M39005066

M39005325

M39004629

M39005625

M39006234

M39006199

M39004803

M39004291

M39006053

M39002275

M39004387

M39005181




